CATALOG No.357E
High-Load, High-Speed Caged Ball Screw
Achieves a high axial load capacity
(available shaft diameter: up to φ120)
Capable of high-speed operation at 92 m/min
(DN value: 130,000) at a maximum
Low noise, comfortable running sound
NEW

dp
Root diameter
of screw shaft
dC
No. of circuits
under load
Rows × turns
Basic load rating Permissible
load
Fp*
[kN]
Ca
[kN]
C0a
[kN]
SBKH6332-3.8  63 32  66.5  49.8 1 × 3.8 304  631  88
SBKH6340-7.6  63 40  66.0  52.6 2 × 3.8 413  967 135
SBKH8050-7.6  80 50  84.0  63.6 2 × 3.8 777 1788 250
SBKH8060-7.6  80 60  84.0  63.6 2 × 3.8 780 1824 255
SBKH10050-7.6 100 50 104.0  83.6 2 × 3.8 876 2401 336
SBKH10060-7.6 100 60 104.0  83.6 2 × 3.8 880 2294 321
SBKH12060-7.6 120 60 124.0 103.6 2 × 3.8 962 2941 411
SBKH8050-7.6 RR G2 +1200L C7
1 Model number   2 Seal symbol (RR: labyrinth seal on both ends)   3 Axial clearance symbol (see page 3)
4 Overall ball screw length (in mm)   5 Accuracy symbol
1 2 3 4 5